            ©2022 Advantek Inc.  220509www.advantek.com
Note: The values presented for this product are typical laboratory data and may be changed without notice.
Advantek's LOKREEL Pro static dissipative packaging
reels are ideal for shipment and storage of any component
packaged in carrier tape. High-impact injection molded
polystyrene construction offers exceptional protection to
devices. LOKREEL Pros are sold and shipped disassembled
in halves - to minimize shipping cost and provide compact

44 16 + 28
56 28 + 28
Ordering Information
Color Hub Width (mm) 4“ Diameter Hub 7“ Diameter Hub
W
h
it
e
4 RD33004SW RD33704SW
8 RD33008SW RD33708SW
16 RD33016SW RD33716SW
28 RD33028SW RD33728SW
B
lu
e
4 RD33004SW-BL RD33704SW-BL
8 RD33008SW-BL RD33708SW-BL
16 RD33016SW-BL RD33716SW-BL
28 RD33028SW-BL RD33728SW-BL
B
la
ck
4 RD33004BK RD33704BK
8 RD33008BK RD33708BK
16 RD33016BK RD33716BK
28 RD33028BK RD33728BK